

## **MUSEUM GIFT AGREEMENT**

Girl Scouts of San Jacinto Council Goodykoontz Museum of Girl Scout History 3000 Southwest Freeway Houston, Texas 77098 713-292-0300

Include this form, signed, with any donations and either mail or drop off donations to: GSSJC, Attn: Council History Committee, 3110 Southwest Fwy., Houston, TX 77098

| wishes to thank the donor below for this valued Goodykoontz Museum of Girl Scout History:   |  | -  |  |
|---|--|--|--|
| (Name of Donor)   |  |  |  |
| It is understood and agreed that the material property of the Girl Scouts of San Jacinto Couhandled according to the procedures established | ıncil without limitations or restricti | ons. This property will be                         |  |
| In the case of manuscript, documentary, phot<br>an unrestricted gift and relinquishes any literary  | • .                                    | _  |  |
| (Dated)   | (Signatu                               | (Signature of Donor)                               |  |
| Street Address  |  |  |  |
| City  | State                                  | ZIP  |  |
| Phone   |  |  |  |
| List and description of item(s):  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
| Accepted on behalf of the Girl Scouts of San Ja   | cinto Council History Committee        |  |  |
| (Dated)   | (Signature and Positio                 | (Signature and Position of Council Representative) |  |

O-813 Rev. 11/15